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Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Brie Olson109 9.875 9.900 9.8759.850 39.500OU1
Rachel Updike316 9.875 9.800 9.8759.850 39.400MU2
Celine Paulus208 9.950 9.825 9.8259.750 39.350ISU3
Mary Burke303 9.850 9.875 9.7509.850 39.325MU4
Taylor Spears112 9.700 9.875 9.8509.875 39.300OU5T
Erica Brewer102 9.775 9.875 9.8259.825 39.300OU5T
Michelle Browning203 9.875 9.850 9.7509.775 39.250ISU7
Michelle Shealy211 9.800 9.825 9.7009.825 39.150ISU8


